BRAZIL INTERNSHIP SCHOLARSHIP

The Behner Stiefel Center for Brazilian Studies will offer funds to offset the cost of doing an internship with collaborating organizations in Brazil. Students can apply for up to \$2,500 to work with either Sinal do Vale or Aniyami.



AVAILABLE INTERNSHIPS

SINAL DO VALE

Sinal do Vale, founded in 2011, is a global learning center for the transition to a sustainable future, which prototypes solutions for the regeneration of communities, food systems and forests, and disseminates them through education, products and services. Sinal do Vale is located in 173 hectares of land in the buffer zone between the urban sprawl of Rio de Janeiro – called the Baixada Fluminense – and one of the last remaining protected areas of the megadiverse Atlantic Forest. Available internships include:

- Business
- REGENERATIVE CUISINE
- Eco-tourism
- WASTE MANAGEMENT
- REGENERATIVE LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT
- Communications

ANIYAMI

Aniyami Brazil is an incoming tour operator specialized in Adventure and Sustainable Travel, which provides creative, responsible and quality travel experiences for its clients. Aniyami's goal is to help people explore Brazil by getting in touch with the true essence of each region, its local inhabitants, their culture, gastronomy and the varied landscapes they call home. Available internships include:

- DIGITAL MARKETING
- SUSTAINABILITY COMMUNICATIONS STRATEGY













Top Left: Agroforestly garden at Sinal do Vale; Top Right; Mulika working in the organic tomato gorden; Bottom: SDSU interns Muliko (left) and Nikki Imiddle) enjoying a relaxing beach weekend at the iconic Ipanemo Beach in Rio de Janeiro, just on hour and a holfdrive from Sinal do Vale.

LEARN MORE & APPLY:

To learn more about these two organizations, read full job descriptions for the available internship positions and for application instructions, visit the website below or scan the QR code with your cell phone camera:

CALABROAD.SDSU.EDU/BRAZILFUNDING
APPLICATION DEADLINE: MARCH 20, 2020
EMAIL: BRAZILCOORDINATOR@SDSU.EDU





